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Saturday   7:00 pm Lanes 11 - 20

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 8 Team 8 13½ 2½ 663 87 9216 7965 772 2106 890 2460
2 11 10 Three Right One Left 12 4 522 228 9326 6284 654 1673 894 2393
3 13 6 No Pin Intended 10 6 565 185 9079 6784 629 1755 819 2325
4 20 9 Team 9 8 8 613 137 9252 7383 706 1930 864 2369
5 16 3 Patriots 7 9 612 138 9015 7371 704 1939 853 2386
6 12 7 Team 7 7 9 626 124 8842 7552 705 1966 832 2347
7 17 4 Team 4 6½ 9½ 671 79 9035 8057 743 2049 826 2308
8 19 5 The Jedi's 6 10 588 162 9034 7015 644 1823 825 2372
9 18 1 Team 1 5 11 631 119 9073 7630 746 1979 891 2414

10 14 2 Team 2 5 11 689 61 8679 8313 843 2264 881 2378
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
843 Team 2 2264 Team 2 894 Three Right One Left 2460 Team 8
772 Team 8 2106 Team 8 891 Team 1 2414 Team 1
746 Team 1 2049 Team 4 890 Team 8 2393 Three Right One Lef

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 279 Peter Enright 690 John Mihaly

259 Donald Pickett Jr. 683 Roy Compton II
258 Vince Simoni 673 Sean O'Flaherty

Women 198 Niki Tilton 451 Sheila Anderson
190 Sheila Anderson 450 Tarsha Hite
176 Sheri Famiano 449 Sheri Famiano

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

3 Roy Compton II 1901 9 211.22 643 630
25 Jason Lott 1855 9 206.11 629 616
66 Steve Clark 1846 9 205.11 626 613
56 John Anderson Jr. 2440 12 203.33 620 604
18 John Mihaly 2409 12 200.75 606 590

8 Donald Pickett 1776 9 197.33 600 587
7 Heath Boyle 2264 12 188.67 571 555
4 Roy Compton 1696 9 188.44 572 559

14 Tony Bartnicki 2253 12 187.75 567 551
63 Sean O'Flaherty 2245 12 187.08 575 559
75 Vince Simoni 2217 12 184.75 558 542
38 John Cook Jr 2198 12 183.17 562 546
32 Mike Gauci 2139 12 178.25 546 530
22 Jonathan Swint 2089 12 174.08 536 520

10 Donald Pickett Jr. 1566 9 174.00 534 521
46 Peter Enright 2072 12 172.67 523 507
40 Ed Robistow 2062 12 171.83 518 502
17 Don Sommers 1028 6 171.33 520 510
37 Bill Kohinke 2023 12 168.58 512 496
31 Joseph Cydylo 2001 12 166.75 504 488
24 Andy Santoro 1879 12 156.58 476 460
60 DeAnthony Francis 1872 12 156.00 483 467
16 Warren Cook 1798 12 149.83 452 436
20 Jason Gonzales 1213 9 134.78 407 394
12 Chris Carlock 1348 12 112.33 347 331

6 Josh Dumas 1318 12 109.83 332 316
9 Dan Shattuck 1212 12 101.00 318 302

11 Lloyd Robistow 1132 12 94.33 293 277
" Women

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

59 Sheila Anderson 1331 9 147.89 445 432
41 Tarsha Hite 1306 9 145.11 446 433
29 Sheri Famiano 1666 12 138.83 419 403
28 Janine Enright 1622 12 135.17 418 402
23 Niki Tilton 1523 12 126.92 382 366
15 Rosalind Compton 1131 9 125.67 381 368

49 Nicole Robistow 1059 9 117.67 357 344
1 Stacy Boyle 1388 12 115.67 352 336

65 Barb Santoro 1383 12 115.25 357 341
5 Melinda Moran 1310 12 109.17 340 324

30 Jennifer Rosencrans 559 6 93.17 287 277
33 Kayleigh Dumas 1093 12 91.08 287 271

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Team 1  Lane 18  HDCP=119

30 Jennifer Rosencrans 94 105 71 270 559 6 93 105 289 105 289 100
32 Mike Gauci 161 156 223 540 2139 12 178 223 604 223 604 169
16 Warren Cook 148 195 139 482 1798 12 149 208 526 208 526 166
3 Roy Compton II a211 a211 a211 633 1901 9 211 247 683 247 683 218
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

2 - Team 2  Lane 14  HDCP=61

23 Niki Tilton 130 84 136 350 1523 12 126 198 418 198 418 117
66 Steve Clark a205 a205 a205 615 1846 9 205 234 645 234 645 208
17 Don Sommers 180 166 196 542 1028 6 171 196 542 196 542 176
63 Sean O'Flaherty 173 154 169 496 2245 12 187 235 673 235 673 211

3 - Patriots  Lane 16  HDCP=138

5 Melinda Moran 140 96 86 322 1310 12 109 140 331 140 331 ___
1 Stacy Boyle 99 148 107 354 1388 12 115 148 373 148 373 ___
7 Heath Boyle 176 224 173 573 2264 12 188 231 591 231 591 198

18 John Mihaly 230 236 224 690 2409 12 200 236 690 236 690 214
4 - Team 4  Lane 17  HDCP=79

65 Barb Santoro 117 112 110 339 1383 12 115 140 368 140 368 127
24 Andy Santoro 182 187 151 520 1879 12 156 187 520 187 520 144
56 John Anderson Jr. 178 188 212 578 2440 12 203 257 662 257 662 194
8 Donald H. Pickett 165 256 191 612 1776 9 197 256 612 256 612 193

5 - The Jedi's  Lane 19  HDCP=162

9 Dan Shattuck 95 87 83 265 1212 12 101 131 322 131 322 108
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 159 150 164 473 1566 9 174 259 604 259 604 170
15 Rosalind B. Compton 148 126 160 434 1131 9 125 160 434 160 434 134
4 Roy I. Compton 160 192 237 589 1696 9 188 237 589 237 589 196

6 - No Pin Intended  Lane 13  HDCP=185

49 Nicole Robistow 98 94 106 298 1059 9 117 146 387 146 387 111
11 Lloyd Robistow 101 123 84 308 1132 12 94 136 308 136 308 ___
40 Ed Robistow 162 182 212 556 2062 12 171 214 556 214 556 167
38 John Cook Jr 128 220 201 549 2198 12 183 224 590 224 590 185

7 - Team 7  Lane 12  HDCP=124

12 Chris Carlock 105 107 111 323 1348 12 112 148 406 148 406 131
20 Jason Gonzales 129 137 126 392 1213 9 134 176 426 176 426 143
22 Jonathan Swint 152 216 217 585 2089 12 174 217 585 217 585 200
25 Jason L. Lott a206 a206 a206 618 1855 9 206 247 644 247 644 218

8 - Team 8  Lane 15  HDCP=87

59 Sheila Anderson 132 154 154 440 1331 9 147 190 451 190 451 142
41 Tarsha Hite 155 174 121 450 1306 9 145 174 450 174 450 140
75 Vince Simoni 214 157 158 529 2217 12 184 258 627 258 627 189
14 Tony Bartnicki 221 233 172 626 2253 12 187 233 626 233 626 195

9 - Team 9  Lane 20  HDCP=137

29 Sheri Famiano 128 161 124 413 1666 12 138 176 449 176 449 ___
28 Janine Enright 137 168 141 446 1622 12 135 168 446 168 446 129
46 Peter Enright 189 155 182 526 2072 12 172 279 580 279 580 160
37 Bill Kohinke 216 145 184 545 2023 12 168 216 545 216 545 178

10 - Three Right One Left  Lane 11  HDCP=228

33 Kayleigh Dumas 120 72 101 293 1093 12 91 120 293 120 293 ___
6 Josh Dumas 161 121 95 377 1318 12 109 161 377 161 377 ___

60 DeAnthony Francis 217 174 160 551 1872 12 156 217 551 217 551 153
31 Joseph A. Cydylo 156 149 147 452 2001 12 166 211 562 211 562 166

     **Crossed out score indicates game scores not added to team total**

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

27 Haley Anderson 0 0 0 bk123 0 0 123
2 John Anderson Sr. 0 0 0 bk174 0 0 174

21 Shane Bartnicki 0 0 0 bk180 0 0 180
47 Matthew Hart 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
19 Sarah Neach 0 0 0 bk118 0 0 118
36 Elaine Pickett 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

58 Ken Rafferty 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
13 Kim Walsh 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
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